5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Joe Loo's Bowling Record - Team 43: Team 43

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk181 3»H 181 223 258 662 767 662 3 22067 - 0.00 = 22067 258 662 293 767
2 09/12/23  bk181 »H 182 222 202 606 711 1268 6 21133 - 22067 = 933 258 662 293 767
3 09/19/23  bk181 3»H 167 209 191 567 672 1835 9 20389 - 21133 = -7.44 258 662 293 767
4 09/26/23 203 15 186 165 211 562 607 2397 12 19975 - 20389 = -414 258 662 293 767
5 10/10/23 199 18 al99 al9’9 alv 597 651 2397 12 19975 - 19975 = 0.00 258 662 293 767
6 10/17/23 199 18 127 212 24 593 647 2990 15 19933 - 19975 = 042 258 662 293 767
7 10/24/23 199 18 23 155 188 578 632 3568 18 19822 - 19933 = -111 258 662 293 767
8 10/31/23 198 19 223 218 145 586 643 4154 21 19781 - 19822 = -041 258 662 293 767
9 11/07/23 197 20 176 193 157 526 586 4680 24 19500 - 19781 = -281 258 662 293 767
10 11/14/23 195 2 203 231 170 604 670 5284 27 19570 - 19500 = 070 258 662 293 767
1 11/21/23 195 2 2 183 204 608 674 5892 0 19640 - 19570 = 0.70 258 662 293 767
12 11/28/23 196 21 27 191 224 622 685 6514 33 19739 - 19640 = 099 258 662 293 767
13 12/05/23 197 20 132 200 255 587 647 7101 36 19725 - 19739 = 014 258 662 293 767
14 12/12/23 197 20 197 20 279 676 736 i 9 19941 - 19725 = 216 219 676 299 767
15 12/19/23 199 18 24 194 168 616 670 8393 42 19983 - 19941 = 042 219 676 299 767
16 01/09/24 199 18 192 180 205 577 631 8970 45 19933 - 19983 = -050 219 676 299 767

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 199 18 172 146 158 476 530 9446 48 196.79 - 19933 -2.54 2719 676 299 767
18 01/23/24 1% 21 182 244 19 65 688 10071 51 19747 - 196.79 0.68 219 676 299 767
19 01/30/24 197 20 141 2B 267 643 703 10714 19841 - 19747 0.94 219 676 299 767
20 02/06/24 198 19 al% al98 al98 5% 651 10714 19841 - 19841 0.00 219 676 299 767

A

A
2 02/13/24 198 19 158 219 181 558 615 11272 57 19775 - 19841 = -065 219 676 299 767
2 02/20/24 197 20 198 191 22 61 671 11883 60 19805 - 19775 = 030 219 676 299 767
23 02127124 198 19 204 153 251 608 665 12491 63 19827 - 19805 = 022 219 676 29 767
24 03/05/24 198 19 al9% al98 al98 5% 651 12491 63 19827 - 19827 = 0.0 219 676 29 767
5 03/12/24 198 19 222 185 136 543 600 13034 66 19748 - 19827 = -0.78 2719 676 299 767
26 03/19/24 197 20 18 161 179 55 585 13559 69 19651 - 19748 = -098 2719 676 299 767
27 03/26/24 196 21 al% al% al% 588 651 13559 69 19651 - 19651 = 000 2719 676 299 767
28 04/02/24 196 21 208 193 195 596 659 14155 2 196.60 - 19651 = 0.09 2719 676 299 767
2 04/09/24 1% 21 al% al% al% 588 651 14155 72 19660 - 19660 = 0.00 219 676 299 767
0 04/16/24 1% 21 18 200 183 569 632 14724 75 19632 - 19660 = -028 219 676 299 767
3l 04/23/24 1% 21 151 164 191 506 569 15230 78 19526 - 19632 = -1.06 219 676 299 767
2 04/30/24 195 2 al%s al%d al%d 585 651 15230 78 19526 - 19526 = 0.0 219 676 299 767

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 13 26 2 4 6 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 10 9 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
188.08 194.88 202.81
High game of 279 onweek 14 High series of 676 onweek 14 High average of 220.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 127 onweek 6 Low series of 476 onweek 17 Low average of 195.00 after bowling week 9
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 254 onweek 15 Game#2: 244 onweek 18 Game #3: 279 onweek 14
280
260
240+
220—
200 ] —— — —
180
160+
140+
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Scott Zhao's Bowling Record - Team 43: Team 43

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk182 A 173 173 140 486 588 486 3 16200 - 0.00 = 162.00 173 486 207 588
2 09/12/23  bk182 A 189 181 190 560 662 1046 6 17433 - 16200 = 1233 190 560 224 662
3 09/19/23  bk182 A 161 148 153 462 564 1508 9 16756 - 17433 = -6.78 190 560 224 662
4 09/26/23 172 3 23 171 189 583 712 2091 12 17425 - 16756 = 6.69 223 583 266 712
5 10/10/23 174 4 156 209 189 554 677 2645 15 17633 - 17425 = 208 223 583 266 712
6 10/17/23 176 » 17 203 173 548 665 3193 18 17739 - 17633 = 106 223 583 266 712
7 10/24/23 177 B 111 188 236 595 709 3788 21 18038 - 17739 = 299 236 5% 274 712
8 10/31/23 180 B 212 168 185 565 673 4353 24 18138 - 18038 = 099 236 5% 274 712
9 11/07/23 181 H 172 158 194 524 629 4877 27 18063 - 18138 = -0.75 236 5% 274 712
10 11/14/23 180 B 1% 210 187 591 699 5468 0 18227 - 18063 = 164 236 5% 274 712
1 11/21/23 182 34 266 187 213 666 768 6134 33 18588 - 18227 = 361 266 666 300 768
12 11/28/23 185 31 167 211 166 544 637 6678 36 18550 - 18588 = -0.38 266 666 300 768
13 12/05/23 185 31 1% 217 174 587 680 7265 9 18628 - 18550 = 0.78 266 666 300 768
14 12/12/23 186 0 178 214 209 601 691 7866 42 18729 - 18628 = 100 266 666 300 768
15 12/19/23 187 29 183 178 218 579 666 8445 45 18767 - 18729 = 038 266 666 300 768
16 01/09/24 187 29 139 157 189 485 572 8930 48 186.04 - 18767 = -162 266 666 300 768

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 186 0 170 184 150 504 594 9434 51 18498 - 18604 = -106 266 666 300 768
18 01/23/24 184 R 4 1711 206 52 618 9956 A 18437 - 18498 = -061 206 666 300 768
19 01/30/24 184 2 160 193 152 505 601 10461 57 18353 - 18437 = -084 266 666 300 768
20 02/06/24 183 3B 189 167 182 538 637 10999 60 18332 - 18353 = -021 266 666 300 768
2 02/13/24 183 3B 208 150 155 53 632 11532 63 18305 - 18332 = -027 206 666 300 768
2 02/20/24 183 3B 1B 208 186 529 628 12061 66 18274 - 18305 = -031 206 666 300 768
23 02127124 182 #0189 216 238 643 745 12704 69 18412 - 18274 = 137 206 666 300 768
24 03/05/24 184 R 24 26 214 664 760 13368 72 18567 - 18412 = 155 206 666 300 768
5 03/12/24 185 31 189 193 204 586 679 13954 7 18605 - 18567 = 039 266 666 300 768
2% 03/19/24 186 0 214 155 162 531 621 14485 78 18571 - 18605 = -035 266 666 300 768
27 03/26/24 185 31 204 156 202 562 655 15047 81 18577 - 18571 = 006 266 666 300 768
28 04/02/24 185 31 15 184 203 562 655 15609 &4 18582 - 18577 = 0.06 266 666 300 768
2 04/09/24 185 31 198 177 190 565 658 16174 87 18591 - 18582 = 0.09 206 666 300 768
0 04/16/24 185 31 24 204 223 651 744 16825 0 18694 - 18591 = 104 206 666 300 768
3l 04/23/24 186 0D 194 192 220 606 696 17431 B 18743 - 18694 = 049 26 666 300 768
2 04/30/24 187 29 197 190 1% 58 670 18014 % 18765 - 18743 = 022 206 666 300 768

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 2 K3 26 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 13 3 3
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
186.47 185.59 190.88
High game of 266 onweek 11 High series of 666 onweek 11 High average of 187.67 after bowling week 15
Lowgame of 135 onweek 22 Low series of 462 onweek 3 Low average of 162.00 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 266 onweek 11 Game#2: 226 onweek 24 Game #3: 238 onweek 23
280
260
240+
220
200
180 ] ] | ]
160+
1404
120 T T T T T T T T T T
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Sean Vo's Bowling Record - Team 43: Team 43

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk203 15 182 206 225 612 657 612 3 20400 - 0.00 = 204.00 225 612 240 657
2 09/12/23  bk203 15 203 177 208 588 633 1200 6 20000 - 20400 = -4.00 225 612 240 657
3 09/19/23  bk203 15 181 197 226 604 649 1804 9 20044 - 20000 = 044 226 612 241 657
4 09/26/23 200 18 259 167 183 609 663 2413 12 20108 - 20044 = 064 259 612 217 663
5 10/10/23 201 17 a201l a201 a201 603 654 2413 12 20108 - 20108 = 0.00 259 612 217 663
6 10/17/23 201 17 174 193 188 555 606 2968 15 19787 - 20108 = -322 259 612 217 663
7 10/24/23 197 20 203 203 2% 641 701 3609 18 20050 - 19787 = 263 259 641 277 701
8 10/31/23 200 18 205 197 175 577 631 4186 21 19933 - 20050 = -1.17 259 641 277 701
9 11/07/23 199 18 al99 al199 al%9 597 651 4186 21 19933 - 19933 = 0.00 259 641 277 701
10 11/14/23 199 18 197 245 157 599 653 4785 24 19938 - 19933 = 004 259 641 277 701
1 11/21/23 199 18 al99 al9’9 al% 597 651 4785 24 19938 - 19938 = 0.0 259 641 217 701
12 11/28/23 199 18 al99 al9’9 al% 597 651 4785 24 19938 - 19938 = 0.0 259 641 217 701
13 12/05/23 199 18 210 200 182 592 646 5377 27 19915 - 19938 = -0.23 259 641 217 701
14 12/12/23 199 18 173 232 200 605 659 5982 0 19940 - 19915 = 025 259 641 217 701
15 12/19/23 199 18 al99 al9’9 alv 597 651 5982 0 19940 - 19940 = 0.00 259 641 217 701
16 01/09/24 199 18 al99 al9’9 alv 597 651 5982 0 19940 - 19940 = 0.00 259 641 217 701

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 199 18 186 213 198 597 651 6579 3 19936 - 19940 = -0.04 229 641 277 701
18 01/23/24 199 18 160 256 256 672 726 7251 %6 20142 - 19936 = 205 259 672 217 726
19 01/30/24 201 7 122 193 158 473 524 7724 K 19805 - 20142 = -337 259 672 217 726
20 02/06/24 198 19 160 237 223 620 677 8344 82 19867 - 19805 = 062 259 672 217 726
2 02/13/24 198 19 206 161 138 54 561 8848 45 19662 - 19867 = -204 259 672 217 726
2 02/20/24 1% 21 al% al% al% 588 651 8848 45 19662 - 19662 = 0.00 259 672 217 726
23 02127124 19% 21 al% al% al% 588 651 8848 45 19662 - 19662 = 0.00 259 672 277 726
24 03/05/24 19% 21 al% al% al% 588 651 8848 45 19662 - 19662 = 0.00 259 672 277 726
5 03/12/24 19 20 218 234 219 731 79 9579 48 19956 - 19662 = 294 219 731 300 794
2% 03/19/24 199 18 213 168 180 561 615 10140 51 19882 - 19956 = -0.74 219 731 300 794
27 03/26/24 198 19 189 237 241 667 724 10807 5 20013 - 19882 = 131 219 731 300 794
28 04/02/24 200 18 146 234 218 538 652 11405 57 20009 - 20013 = -004 219 731 300 794
2 04/09/24 200 18 137 237 21 5% 649 12000 60 20000 - 20009 = -0.09 219 731 300 79%
0 04/16/24 200 18 176 201 245 62 676 12622 63 20035 - 20000 = 035 219 731 300 79%
3l 04/23/24 200 18 171 169 164 54 558 13126 66 19888 - 20035 = -147 219 731 300 79%
2 04/30/24 198 19 2858 185 208 651 708 13777 69 19967 - 19888 = 0.79 219 731 300 79

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 3 12 18 18 12 4 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 9 7 3 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
188.17 206.13 204.70
High game of 279 onweek 25 High series of 731 onweek 25 High average of 204.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 122 onweek 19 Low series of 473 onweek 19 Low average of 196.62 after bowling week 21
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 259 onweek 4 Game#2: 256 onweek 18 Game#3: 279 onweek 25
280
260
240+
220
2004 ] L — —_— A
180
160+
140+
120
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 2 283 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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